Paskrally 2013 Pello/Juoksengi 2013-03-30

Vader: Soligt, luriga vindar mellan 3-5 m/s

Stn 1 Tunna
Stn 2 B 65
Stn 3 1/6 kna
Stn4 C25
Stn 5 L1

Stn 6 1/4
Klass: E

1 Gustav Lovgren

2 Fredrik Kaarle

3 Robert Grape

4 Lars Drugge

5 Niklas GrapeNiemis
6 Christer Berntsen

7 Peter Ostling

8 Géran Ahlin

9 Magnus Larsson

10 Tomas Lindblom
11 Jan-Olof Lampinen
12 Ingemar Mansson
13 Rasmus Lillekvelland
14 Bengt Jansson

15 Tore Johansson

16 Sverre Brovall

17 Helene Farestveit
18 Daniel Henriksson
19 Donald Johansson
20 Olle Grabielsson
21 Jens Pettersen

22 Tobias Lillekvelland
23 Elin Ahlin

24 Lennart Albinsson
25 Sven Edlund

26 Marcus Ahlin

27 Mikael Nilsson

460 m
500 m
280 m
285m
275m
385 m

Niemisel
Niemis
Niemis
Oslo Ostre

S Sallstorp
F21
Balgviken
Alekulla
Kalix

S3
Helsingborg
Nordstrand
Soderala
Oslo Ostre
Oslo Ostre
Nordstrand
Gammalstorp
Ale
Rommehed
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Balgviken
Ossjo

Pited
Balgviken
Bromma-Solna

6/26/56/06/26/26/3
6/56/56/35/05/3 6/0
5/46/55/35/06/46/3
4/16/45/26/36/16/5

6/25/16/16/46/14/2 33/11

5/06/26/24/06/26/3
6/45/06/16/23/16/2
6/4 3/06/06/05/06/4
3/16/55/25/06/26/3
6/26/43/14/06/16/3
3/05/25/16/16/36/3
3/06/66/26/05/05/2
4/16/15/05/05/26/5
6/56/13/06/25/14/0
5/26/34/15/05/25/0
4/15/15/15/15/16/2
6/26/15/14/05/14/0
6/35/05/24/03/16/3
6/15/03/05/05/25/1
5/15/56/42/04/06/6
6/35/04/22/06/35/2
6/45/05/02/06/2 4/0
4/2 6/6 4/06/16/11/0
5/13/03/05/06/25/0
6/05/01/06/3 4/05/0
6/10/03/06/14/06/2
6/31/04/15/04/04/0

36/14
34/16
33/19
33/16

33/9
32/10
32/8
31/13
31/11
31/10
31/10
31/9
30/9
30/8
30/7
30/5
29/9
29/4
28/16
28/10
28/6
27/10
27/3
27/3
25/4
24/4



28 John Olav Solaas

29 Eline VatneNordstrand
30 Goran Hagg

31 Johan Yngvesson

32 Kurt Eirik Bekkevold
33 Jerry Waldermarsson
34 Leif Sandberg

35 Jane J6nsson

Klass: 4

1 Lars Dahlberg

2 Paul Otto Vatne

3 Andreas Wistrand

4 Emil Bergstrom

5 Eva Jénsson

6 Per Linder

7 Tommy Akerstrém

8 Rolf Jakobsson

9 Timo Jarvinen

10 Jan Aksel Fredriksen

Klass: 3

1 Stefan Sundelin

2 Helena Jansson

3 Anton Lindfors

4 Pernilla Sirvio

5 Alexander Emanuelsson
6 Per-Ake Harila

7 Markus Andersson
8 Robert Ek

9 Louise Olofsson
10 Fredrik Hyberg
11 Mia Jakobsson
12 Johannes Ek

Klass: 2

Kvefjord

4/2 4/04/06/02/14/0

6/36/32/01/06/32/0 23/9

Balgviken
Gammalstorp
Oslo Ostre
Skurup

Kalix

Skurup

Safsnas

Nordstrand

Kila

Harndsand
Lindemo-Kungsbacka
Skultuna

Niemisel

Ranea

Sala

Dverberg

Overtorned
Overtorned
119/A8
Niemis
Juoksengi
Haparanda

2/06/26/23/00/06/2
3/12/05/11/06/3 4/0
0/00/06/22/06/46/2
5/05/22/02/02/14/1
2/03/15/16/10/03/0
1/04/2 4/10/05/13/0

5/26/44/25/16/06/1
6/36/44/15/04/16/2
6/16/16/33/05/04/0
6/14/05/15/06/14/1
3/14/16/24/04/15/3
6/2 6/33/12/04/04/0
6/53/24/12/01/06/2
4/03/21/05/14/24/0
5/21/03/25/00/03/0
0/00/01/02/06/01/1

6/26/26/15/16/16/2
5/35/34/15/15/22/1
5/20/05/25/06/25/2
4/15/26/02/03/06/3
6/05/25/13/06/21/0
4/23/26/16/05/01/0

Balinge-Jumkil6/5 6/5 3/0 6/1 2/0 1/0 24/11

Kalix
Hajom
Edsbjorke
Ranea
Kalix

4/14/15/12/03/14/1
4/03/03/02/06/14/3
5/20/06/23/06/02/0
3/30/04/05/02/03/0
2/05/21/04/02/00/0

24/3

23/6
21/5
20/8
20/4
19/3
17/4

32/10
31/11
30/5
30/4
26/8
25/6
22/10
21/5
17/4
10/1

35/9
26/11
26/8
26/6
26/5
25/5

22/5
22/4
22/4
17/3
14/2



1 Leif Ogren
2 Marius Gran

Klass: 1

1 Jan-Erik Saxevall

Klass: 55

1 Jarmo Marjala

2 Harry Ostling

3 Gunnar Sundelin

4 Kjell Lind

5 Kenneth Jatko

6 John Lindgren

7 Tore Bjurvén

8 Sune Pahls

9 Henry Haggstrom
10 Goran Olsson

11 Thorvald Sikstrom
12 Tage Puranen

13 Bo Forsberg

14 Ronny Johansson
15 Tomas Karlsson
16 Bo Knoblauch

17 Alf Edin

18 Arne Bergstrom
19 Peter Fahlman
20 Bosse Johansson
21 Leif Danielsson
22 Hampus Stenlund
23 Gilbert Andersson

Klass: 65

1 Borje Nilsson

2 Borje Forsberg

3 Torvald Andersson
4 Goran Myhrberg

5 Gosta Hermansson
6 Roger Berggren

7 Bengt Myrberg

Umea
Nordstrand

Niemis

121/T3
F21
Niemis

6/36/25/22/05/16/4
5/21/03/01/02/15/2

3/00/03/13/12/03/0

6/56/46/06/06/26/3
6/06/26/26/16/06/0
6/26/6 6/15/06/26/1

Balinge-Jumkil6/5 6/2 5/0 6/2 4/0 6/6 33/15

Pajala

Umea

Lidingo

Rattvik

Rundvik
Hallestad-Dalby
Rundvik

Niemis
Modlven
Alekulla
Gunnarsjo
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Ale

Harndsand

6/43/15/16/16/36/3
6/06/6 6/25/05/14/0
5/25/26/15/05/05/1
6/26/56/14/03/05/2
5/26/34/15/04/16/2
6/36/36/23/04/04/2
4/25/55/05/16/04/1
3/06/45/15/06/14/0
5/12/06/25/05/05/2
3/36/52/26/04/06/4
1/05/15/24/06/16/2
6/53/02/04/05/25/4
6/43/01/04/05/16/4
1/05/26/35/04/14/1

Viasterfarnebo5/3 5/2 4/04/06/2 1/0 25/7

Harnosand

Varnamo

19
Lindemo-Kungsbacka

Osthammar
Osthammar

6/03/02/15/14/05/0
5/32/06/14/04/02/0
5/23/15/23/13/03/0
6/23/01/02/01/12/0

5/34/25/06/25/06/3
5/55/15/25/05/06/2

Balinge-Jumkil5/2 6/6 6/2 3/05/0 5/0 30/10

Oregrund-Graso
Harnésand
Rundvik
Skogstibble

6/3 6/55/06/00/06/1
5/25/25/15/15/2 4/0
6/42/16/34/06/24/2
6/43/03/04/06/26/4

30/12
17/5

14/2

36/14
36/5
35/12

32/13
32/9
31/6
30/10
30/9
29/10
29/9
29/6
28/5
27/14
27/6
25/11
25/9
25/7

25/2
23/4
22/6
15/3

31/10
31/10

29/9
29/8
28/12
28/10



8 Lars Graberglitslena-Grillby

9 Borje Keinstrém
10 Hakan Gunnarfelt
11 Bengt Granberg

Klass: 70

1 Lennart Hogenborg

2 Bertil OmarkKuivakangas

3 Nils Strém

4 Birger Stridsman

5 Torbjorn Pettersson
6 Bengt Nordstrom

7 Sune Engstrom

8 Birger Ronngren

9 L-O Hedlund Rommehed

10 Fredrik Lundback
11 Hans Lindstrom
12 Stig Jussén

13 Leif Andersson
14 Bertil Ruisniemi

Klass: 75

1 Sture Grahn

2 Jarl Hellbom

3 Evald Tapani

4 Age Brunnstrom
5 Lars-Erik Larsson
6 Goran Kieri

7 Anders Granlund

Klass: 17

1 Jenny Vatne Nordstrand

2 Roberth Haggdin
3 Knut Eirik Osterud

Klass: 15

Ni-Ma
Tore
Lidingo

Alekulla

Overtorned
Niemis

Ale
Osthammar
Niemisel
Pitea

Ytterby

Litslena-Grillby

Umea
Lidingo
Overtorned

Pited

Jarbo
Kuivakangas
Osby
Veinge-E
Pajala

Jarbo

Harnésand
Nordstrand

1/06/56/42/06/16/1 27/11

6/43/06/03/03/06/4
5/25/3 6/44/00/05/2
4/04/25/03/01/01/0

6/16/6 6/36/06/25/0

6/25/16/43/05/26/3 31/12

6/34/06/25/16/14/0
6/26/6 6/15/02/05/2
5/13/06/16/03/06/3
5/22/14/15/16/06/2
3/12/06/16/05/25/1
6/33/16/30/06/04/1

5/24/26/33/02/05/0 25/7

4/04/06/45/04/01/0
0/01/06/06/16/25/0
3/14/04/05/00/04/0
1/06/31/04/04/01/0
0/01/04/13/03/00/0

6/36/45/14/04/05/3
6/45/15/14/06/04/2
5/35/33/12/06/2 4/1
6/15/34/23/05/22/0
3/13/05/31/03/15/2
0/00/05/13/06/13/1
5/01/01/01/04/03/0

6/16/16/25/04/16/3 33/8

0/00/05/04/05/06/0
6/2 1/02/0 0/0 6/1 0/0

27/8
25/11
18/2

32/12

31/7
30/11
29/5
28/7
27/5
25/5

24/4
24/3
20/1
17/3
11/2

30/11
30/8
25/10
25/8
20/7
17/3
15/0

20/0
15/3



1 Anton Grape
2 Lars Petter Osterud
3 Filip Jansson
4 Patrik Grape Niemis

Klass: Kikare

1 Dennis Piuva

Niemis
Nordstrand
Soderala

Ni-Ma

4/16/66/14/15/14/2

6/2 0/05/14/04/05/1

4/13/04/16/13/04/0
6/2 6/43/03/00/02/0 20/6

2/01/01/16/25/35/3

29/12
24/4
24/3

20/9



